
Name  : MAQSOOD DABIR SHAIKH .

Address: 604, PLOT NO 68,,BHAGWATI CHS LTD,YARI
ROAD,ANDHERI W NR MADINA MANZIL
Andheri (W),Mumbai,400061

Bill No

Bill Date

Bill Period

Bill Month

Meter No.

Metered Units

Units Billed

99002597348

27.11.2019

26.10.2019 To
24.11.2019

NOV 2019

L0068434

407

443 Dispatch Zone

Tariff
cat

Nxt Mtr Rdg Dt

MRU

Consumer

Type of Supply

Supply Zone

Metro
SC01

LT I(B) : LT-Residential

24.12.2019

W0425801

Welcome

1PHASE

Metro
SC01

Consumer Number: 9000 0039 4320

3,994.00

            -12.00

0.00

3,982.00

120.00

           EBPP

Bill Amount On or Before Disc Date-
04.12.2019 Rs. 3,949.00
+ Rs. 120/- SD

Bill Amount On or Before Due Date-
18.12.2019 Rs. 3,982.00
+ Rs. 120/- SD
*Due Date applicable for current bill amount only.
Past dues payable immediately

Bill Amount After Due Date-
18.12.2019 Rs. 4,032.00
+ Rs. 120/- SD

Tata Power Customer Relations Centre -MON TO SAT: 9:00 TO 17:00 HRS & LUNCH: 14:00 TO14:30 HRS; 2ND & 4TH SATURDAY: 9:00 TO 13:00 HRS

. Shop No 07, 7A Shri Hari Co-op Society , RTO Road, Lokhandwala Complex, Landmark-Nxt to Ambedkar Hall, Andheri (W) Mumbai 400053.

. Unit No. 8, 55, Corporate Avenue, Saki Vihar Rd, Opp. Saki Vihar Telephone Exchange, Saki Naka Mumbai 400072.

Electronic Drop Box.

. TATA POWER CUSTOMER CARE,RTO ANDHERI (W) Andheri (W) Mumbai 400053.

ICICI Bank Branch(Cash & Cheque payments)-over counters only.

. Tata Power Customer Relations Centre, Shop No 07, 7A Shri Hari CHS, RTO Road Andheri (W) Mumbai 400053.

. Tata Power Customer Care Center,Unit 08, 55 Corporate Avenue, Saki Vihar Rd. Opp Saki vihar telephone exchange Andheri (E) Mumbai 400069.

.

. Steel Made Industrial Estate, Agni Shamak Dal Marg, Marol, Andheri (E) Mumbai 400069.

. Samarpan Complex, New Link Road, Oshiwara, Opp. Satam Wadi. Chakala, Andheri (E) Mumbai 400069.

Cash Payments are accepted at all Shamrao Vitthal Co-operative Bank, Saraswat Bank, Syndicate Bank and ICICI Bank branches (over the counter cash payment only). Cheque payments are
also accepted at all ICICI Bank branches(Over the counter cheque payment only)
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Now pay thru UPI in 3 simple steps :
1. Open any UPI enabled App (eg. BHIM, Google Pay, Phone-Pe)
2. Scan QR code available on the bill OR
Directly enter our VPA Account no. :
"tatapowerqr<12 digit of TP Consumer number>@sc"
3. Enter the bill amount & click submit to make payment.

00:37,27.11.2019

MAQSOOD DABIR SHAIKH .

99002597348

     9000 0039 4320

18.12.2019

04.12.2019         3,949.00

27.11.2019      3,982.00

  

Payment should be made by crossed cheque/DD in favour of
"Tata Power CA.NO. 9000 0039 4320"
For multiple payments, write CA no & break-up of amount on back of the cheque
Please don't issue postdated or outstation cheques. Pls attach payment slip(s).

1



 Closing Rdg:

 Opening Rdg:

 Difference:

 Multi.Factor:

 Adjustment:

 Units:

L0068434

38,175.00 

37,768.00 

407.00 

1.00 

407 

TOTAL METERED UNITS (kWh) : 407 

TOTAL BILLED UNITS (kWh) :  443 

 0.20

 0.32

 0.36

 0.46

 LT I (B) :LT-RESIDENTIAL

 000-100 Units

 101-300 Units

 301-500 Units

 Above 500 Units

 1.57

 1.57

 1.57

 1.57

     16.00

     16.00

     16.00

     16.00

 0.2604

 0.2604

 0.2604

 0.2604

 1.35

 4.05

 7.93

 10.15

 65

 105

 105

 130

For making bill payment through cheque, please ensure to submit
cheque two working days in advance, so that payment will be realized
on discount/ due date.
Cash Payment can be accepted limited to 20,000/-

Difference between the Total Billed Units and Total Metered Units is due to Wheeling Losses of  AEML Network (8.08% for LT and 1.71% for HT) paid to AEML

Consumer Number: 9000 0039 4320 

FAC: 100*0.121,200*0.318,143*0.574

1. Energy Charges 2078.99
2. Fixed Charges 105.00
3. Fuel Adjustment Charges* 157.78
4. Cross Subsidy Surcharge@ 240.13
5. Wheeling Charges @ Rs. 1.57 AEML 638.99
6. Wheeling Charges @ Rs.  TPC-D 0.00
7. Regulatory Asset Charges 122.52
8. Electricity Duty @ 16 % 534.95
9. Tax on Sale of Electricity @ Rs. 0.2604 115.36
10. Adjustments 0.28

________
11. Total (1 to 10) 3994.00
12. Delayed Payment Charges 0.00
13. Interest on Arrears 0.00
14. Outstanding Amount (Pay immediately) 0.00
15. Other Charges 0.00
16. Additional charges for Consumer Funded Job 0.00
17. Credit(-)/Arrears due to Tariff revision 0.00
18. Advance Payment Available 0.00
19. Discount for digital payment (cr) 12.00

________
20. Bill amount (11 to 19) 3982.00
21. Discount (if paid on / before 04.12.2019) (cr) 33.00

________
22. Net Bill Amount 3949.00

________
23. Security Deposit (SD) Due 5150119084 120.00

E. & O.E.

   A

     443 

     534.95

OCT 2019 520 566 

SEP 2019 406 442 

AUG 2019 399 434 

JUL 2019 391 425 

JUN 2019 583 634 

MAY 2019 716 779 

     APR 2019 677 737 

     MAR 2019 352 384 

     FEB 2019 368 401 

     JAN 2019 349 381 

     DEC 2018 283 309 

     NOV 2018 591 644 

8.00 8.00 5,600.00 5,600.00 

18.11.2019 4730

* Consumption pattern (Unit - kWh)

OCT'19 SEP'19 AUG'19 JUL'19 JUN'19 MAY'19 APR'19 MAR'19 FEB'19 JAN'19 DEC'18 NOV'18


